
1. Summary
Meeting title PRE-BID CONFERENCE FOR RFQ 423008 - IDIQ CONTRACT FOR JOC GENERAL CONSTRUCTION and RFQ 430003 - IDIQ CONTRACT FOR JOC ROOFING AT CITYWDE LOCATIONS 
Attended 57
Start time 7/18/23, 10:17:32 AM
End time 7/18/23, 7:36:08 PM
Meeting duration 9h 18m 36s
Average attendance time 1h 48s

2. Participants
Name First join Last leave In-meeting duration Email Role
Benjamin 7/18/23, 10:17:33 AM 7/18/23, 10:37:15 AM 19m 42s Attendee
17189619404 7/18/23, 10:18:26 AM 7/18/23, 11:07:46 AM 13m 38s Attendee
Benjamin Squires (Entire Repertoire LLC) 7/18/23, 10:18:43 AM 7/18/23, 7:36:08 PM 9h 16m 18s enirerep80@erepertoire.org Attendee
Dokubo, Kinta 7/18/23, 10:44:25 AM 7/18/23, 12:04:09 PM 1h 19m 43s Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
17325689000 7/18/23, 10:48:12 AM 7/18/23, 11:05:04 AM 16m 52s Attendee
13475577592 7/18/23, 10:52:47 AM 7/18/23, 12:04:12 PM 1h 11m 24s Attendee
15166446813 7/18/23, 10:53:02 AM 7/18/23, 12:03:47 PM 1h 10m 44s Attendee
Streets, Fabio 7/18/23, 10:53:55 AM 7/18/23, 12:03:51 PM 1h 9m 56s Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Kelly, Angela 7/18/23, 10:55:06 AM 7/18/23, 12:55:13 PM 2h 7s Angela.Kelly@nycha.nyc.gov Attendee
17322785736 7/18/23, 10:56:03 AM 7/18/23, 11:06:33 AM 10m 29s Attendee
Afzal, Ahsan 7/18/23, 10:56:54 AM 7/18/23, 12:03:52 PM 1h 6m 58s Ahsan.Afzal@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Naguib Habashy Volmar Construction INC.) 7/18/23, 10:57:09 AM 7/18/23, 12:04:00 PM 1h 6m 51s nhabashy@volmar.com Attendee
Konrad Dolinski - Maven Construction 7/18/23, 10:57:25 AM 7/18/23, 12:04:11 PM 1h 6m 45s kdolinski@mavenconst.com Attendee
16462611399 7/18/23, 10:58:19 AM 7/18/23, 11:08:49 AM 10m 30s Attendee
Masroor Ali 7/18/23, 10:58:25 AM 7/18/23, 11:49:34 AM 51m 9s MAli@WhitestoneCC.com Attendee
Bari, Mohamed 7/18/23, 10:58:59 AM 7/18/23, 12:03:58 PM 1h 4m 58s m.bari@gordian.com Attendee
Devan N (Guest) 7/18/23, 10:59:02 AM 7/18/23, 12:04:31 PM 1h 5m 29s Attendee
Tyler Wolf (Triton Construction) 7/18/23, 10:59:04 AM 7/18/23, 12:03:46 PM 1h 4m 42s twolf@tritonconstruction.net Attendee
Yuriy Agranov (WDF Inc.) 7/18/23, 10:59:46 AM 7/18/23, 12:41:04 PM 1h 41m 17s YAgranov@wdfinc.net Attendee
Kusin, Gene 7/18/23, 10:59:48 AM 7/18/23, 12:04:02 PM 1h 4m 13s G.Kusin@gordian.com Attendee
Badji Ibrahima 7/18/23, 11:00:12 AM 7/18/23, 12:03:57 PM 1h 3m 44s IBadji@schools.nyc.gov Attendee
Mangito Fowlkes (NYC Carpenters union) 7/18/23, 11:00:15 AM 7/18/23, 12:03:42 PM 1h 3m 27s mfowlkes@nycdistrictcouncil.org Attendee
Bowe, Sadarah 7/18/23, 11:01:13 AM 7/18/23, 12:26:54 PM 52m 41s s.bowe@gordian.com Attendee
Lindwall, Richard 7/18/23, 11:01:16 AM 7/18/23, 12:18:34 PM 1h 17m 17s Richard.Lindwall@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
19174769136 7/18/23, 11:01:18 AM 7/18/23, 12:03:43 PM 1h 2m 25s Attendee
Adames, Cecelia 7/18/23, 11:01:23 AM 7/18/23, 12:03:59 PM 1h 2m 36s Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Attendee
Johnson, Latrena 7/18/23, 11:01:31 AM 7/18/23, 2:33:19 PM 1h 3m 45s Latrena.Johnson@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
18455705497 7/18/23, 11:01:32 AM 7/18/23, 12:03:58 PM 1h 2m 26s Attendee
Peter Volandes (Volmar Construction, Inc) 7/18/23, 11:01:48 AM 7/18/23, 12:01:17 PM 59m 28s peterv@volmar.com Attendee
17188699481 7/18/23, 11:02:10 AM 7/18/23, 11:49:39 AM 47m 28s Attendee
15167477050 7/18/23, 11:02:11 AM 7/18/23, 12:05:09 PM 1h 2m 58s Attendee
Joslin Johnson - WTGIS (Guest) 7/18/23, 11:02:12 AM 7/18/23, 12:03:52 PM 1h 1m 39s Attendee
16465235353 7/18/23, 11:02:31 AM 7/18/23, 12:02:07 PM 59m 35s Attendee
Jason P 7/18/23, 11:02:35 AM 7/18/23, 11:06:34 AM 3m 59s jason@rockstarc.com Attendee
Anu - Geomatrix 7/18/23, 11:04:52 AM 7/18/23, 12:03:41 PM 58m 48s anu@geo-matrix.com Attendee
DILLI (Granite environmental,LLC) 7/18/23, 11:04:58 AM 7/18/23, 12:03:42 PM 58m 43s dilli@gellcnyc.com Attendee
Robert Roginski   -   Pro Con Group INC 7/18/23, 11:05:47 AM 7/18/23, 12:03:57 PM 58m 10s Robert@proconnyc.com Attendee
Natalia (Guest) 7/18/23, 11:05:50 AM 7/18/23, 12:03:44 PM 57m 53s Attendee
Christopher Petersen (Triton Construction) 7/18/23, 11:06:37 AM 7/18/23, 12:03:43 PM 57m 6s cpetersen@tritonconstruction.net Attendee



ANDY MEJIA -AMS GENERAL CONTRACTOR (Guest) 7/18/23, 11:06:57 AM 7/18/23, 11:49:20 AM 42m 23s AMSGENERALCONTRACTOR@GMAIL.COM Attendee
Sash Simhadri - Gridspan Corp 7/18/23, 11:07:06 AM 7/18/23, 11:13:17 AM 6m 11s sashsim@gmail.com Attendee
Keval H (Granite Environmental LLC) 7/18/23, 11:07:29 AM 7/18/23, 12:04:23 PM 56m 54s keval@gellnyc.com Attendee
Paras Patel (Empire Control Abatement Inc.) 7/18/23, 11:07:42 AM 7/18/23, 12:03:45 PM 56m 3s ppatel@empirecontrol.com Attendee
Sabi Singh 7/18/23, 11:09:36 AM 7/18/23, 12:01:13 PM 51m 37s Attendee
Swift contractors llc 7/18/23, 11:09:50 AM 7/18/23, 12:04:25 PM 54m 34s Swiftcontractingnj@gmail com Attendee
Sash Simhadri 2 - GRIDSPAN 7/18/23, 11:11:02 AM 7/18/23, 12:03:56 PM 52m 54s Attendee
JCADS Inc (Guest) 7/18/23, 11:11:31 AM 7/18/23, 12:03:47 PM 52m 15s Attendee
Jason P 7/18/23, 11:14:18 AM 7/18/23, 12:05:25 PM 51m 7s Attendee
Nadira Taylor 7/18/23, 11:14:23 AM 7/18/23, 12:03:51 PM 49m 27s ntaylor@diamondminere.com Attendee
shamilla (Guest) 7/18/23, 11:14:27 AM 7/18/23, 11:26:41 AM 12m 13s Attendee
Ardian (Guest) 7/18/23, 11:17:58 AM 7/18/23, 12:03:53 PM 45m 55s Attendee
Empire Control Abatement Inc (Guest) 7/18/23, 11:19:10 AM 7/18/23, 12:28:56 PM 1h 9m 46s estimating@empirecontrol.com Attendee
shamilla (Guest) 7/18/23, 11:24:01 AM 7/18/23, 12:03:46 PM 39m 45s Attendee
maria (HMD Construction Group, LLC) 7/18/23, 11:30:25 AM 7/18/23, 11:59:49 AM 29m 24s maria@hmdnj.com Attendee
Mehta, Pathik 7/18/23, 11:37:55 AM 7/18/23, 12:01:16 PM 23m 21s Pathik.Mehta@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Pauline|JPRBuilders07.com 7/18/23, 11:38:00 AM 7/18/23, 12:03:36 PM 25m 35s pauline@jprbuilders07.com Attendee
Devan Naik (Kian Construction Group) devan.naik@kiancg.com
Zulkasheva, Albina  7/18/23, 2:56:57 PM 7s Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer


